
 

Barlows Primary School Children’s University Clubs - Autumn 1 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

SESSION DATES 
Monday 16/09/2024 
Monday 23/09/2024 
Monday 30/09/2024 
Monday 07/10/2024 
Monday 14/10/2024 
Monday 21/10/2024

SESSION DATES 
Tuesday 17/09/2024 
Tuesday 24/09/2024 
Tuesday 01/10/2024 
Tuesday 08/10/2024 
Tuesday 15/10/2024 
Tuesday 22/10/2024

SESSION DATES 
Wednesday 18/09/2024 
Wednesday 25/09/2024 
Wednesday 02/10/2024 
Wednesday 09/10/2024 
Wednesday 16/10/2024 
Wednesday 23/10/2024

SESSION DATES 
Thursday 19/09/2024 
Thursday 26/09/2024 
Thursday 03/10/2024 
Thursday 10/10/2024 
Thursday 17/10/2024 
Thursday 24/10/2024

SESSION DATES 
Friday 20/09/2024 
Friday 27/09/2024 
Friday 04/10/2024 
Friday 11/10/2024 
Friday 18/10/2024 

Friday 25/10/2024 - SCHOOL 
CLOSED TO PUPILS NO CLUBS

YEAR 1 Children’s University Clubs for Year 1 begin in the Spring Term

YEAR 2
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y2 Ballet Club 
Miss Kelly

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 Arts and Crafts Club 

Miss Johnes

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Ball Skills Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward

YEAR 3
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y3 & Y4 Boys’ Football Club 
Mr Courtney-Ward & Mr Mattocks 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Ball Skills Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward

YEAR 4
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y4 Times Tables Rock Stars Club 
Miss Davis

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4 Boys’ Football Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward & Mr Mattocks 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4, Y5 & Y6  Girls’ Football  

 Mr Mattocks 

YEAR 5
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y5 & Y6 Boys’ Football Club 
Mr Courtney-Ward & Mr Mattocks

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Debate Club 

Mrs Lawrence 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Cross Country Club 

Miss Hamilton

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4, Y5 & Y6  Girls’ Football  

 Mr Mattocks 

YEAR 6
3:30pm-4:30pm Club 

Y5 & Y6 Boys’ Football Club 
Mr Courtney-Ward & Mr Mattocks

8:30am-9am Club 
Y6 Spanish Club 

Señora Moreno 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Debate Club 

Mrs Lawrence 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Cross Country Club 

Miss Hamilton

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4, Y5 & Y6  Girls’ Football  

 Mr Mattocks 


